
5000ｍ（男子） 14時00分スタート

順位 ゼッケン 氏　名 所　属 記　録

1 2165 井上　海人 聖光高校 16′42″

2 680 山﨑　耕輔 大和中 16′47″

3 2050 吉安　りつ輝 光高校 17′01″

4 673 藏藤 遼太朗 大和中 17′08″

5 11 小松　智輝 大和走ろう会 17′11″

6 6-3 平川　壮信 大和走ろう会 17′25″

7 2194 藤井　颯大 光高校 17′33″

8 4978 川口　大樹 大和走ろう会 17′48″

9 671 沖野　将吾 大和走ろう会 17′49″

10 6-1 花谷　輝斗 東洋鋼鈑 18′13″

11 1629 藤本　華蓮 宇部鴻城高校 18′32″

12 4975 大田　倫之 大和走ろう会 18′43″

13 2240 山口　大樹 光高校 18′43″

14 9 沖野　賢吾 大和走ろう会 18′44″

15 2056 角田　悠斗 光高校 18′44″

16 2198 安村　周真 光高校 18′50″

17 12 藤本　蓮優 大和走ろう会 19′38″

18 4928 吉永　文彦 大和走ろう会 19′41″

19 4933 佐伯　厚輔 大和走ろう会 DNF

5000ｍ（女子） 14時00分スタート

順位 ゼッケン 氏　名 所　属 記　録

1 4932 橋本　実 大和走ろう会 17′49″

2 22 加藤　桜 大和走ろう会 19′59″

3 15 有末　葵咲 大和走ろう会 DNF

3000ｍ（男子） 14時30分スタート

順位 ゼッケン 氏　名 所　属 記　録

1 6-1 花谷　輝斗 東洋鋼鈑 10′42″

2 4978 川口　大樹 大和走ろう会 10′45″

3 1629 藤本　華蓮 宇部鴻城高校 11′11″
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1500ｍ（男子） 14時50分スタート

順位 ゼッケン 氏　名 所　属 記　録

1 2165 井上　海人 聖光高校 4′35″

2 673 藏藤 遼太朗 大和中 4′41″

3 6-3 平川　壮信 大和走ろう会 4′44″

4 671 沖野　将吾 大和走ろう会 4′47″

5 2050 吉安　りつ輝 光高校 4′48″

6 11 小松　智輝 大和走ろう会 4′50″

7 4975 大田　倫之 大和走ろう会 4′59″

8 6-1 花谷　輝斗 東洋鋼鈑 5′03″

9 6-4 光弘　遥人 東洋鋼鈑 5′04″

10 4978 川口　大樹 大和走ろう会 5′05″

11 4928 吉永　文彦 大和走ろう会 5′08″

12 1629 藤本　華蓮 宇部鴻城高校 5′16″

13 9 沖野　賢吾 大和走ろう会 5′19″

14 6-5 藤本　蓮珠 東洋鋼鈑 5′27″

15 12 藤本　蓮優 大和走ろう会 5′29″

16 296 大田　璃空 大和走ろう会 5′30″

17 6-6 疋田　亘 大和走ろう会 6′30″

1500ｍ（女子） 14時50分スタート

順位 ゼッケン 氏　名 所　属 記　録

1 22 加藤　桜 大和走ろう会 5′23″

2 815 岩本　愛叶 光高校 5′26″

3 15 有末　葵咲 大和走ろう会 5′51″

4 816 新宅　穂乃花 光高校 6′01″

5 24 原村　菜歩 大和走ろう会 6′20″


